503216138 03/12/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3262754

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JOHN SPITZER	03/11/2015
OLEG SALYAKHOV	03/12/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NVIDIA CORPORATION	
Street Address:	2701 SAN TOMAS EXPRESSWAY	
City:	SANTA CLARA	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95050	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14645851

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)938-9069

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-938-9060

Email: officeaction@mhbpatents.com
Correspondent Name: MURABITO, HAO & BARNES LLP
Address Line 1: TWO NORTH MARKET STREET

Address Line 2: THIRD FLOOR

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95113

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NVID-P-SC-13-0039-US1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LIN C. HSU
SIGNATURE:	/Lin C. Hsu/
DATE SIGNED:	03/12/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=NVID-P-SC-13-0039-US1_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503216138 REEL: 035150 FRAME: 0398

Attorney Docket No.: NVID-P-SC-13-0039-US1

Assignment to NVIDIA Corporation

Page 1 of 1

rev. 11/97 epn

RECORDED: 03/12/2015